
Car Type Product NPR Product Code   Engine Model CC NO. Cyl. Reference

MD071206

MD127022

MD127017

30615-51011

30617-51011

4D55T MD050390

4D56 MD103391

4D55

4D56

31617-02012

31617-02013

31617-05102

31617-05103

31717-12012

31717-12013

30817-01006

ME020382

ME021376

ME021855

ME023327

ME023327-02

ME202342

ME202950

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MM431579

MD116000

MD197162

MD197187

MD050395

30617-61011

34117-11011

34417-02012

ME996069

ME997256

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

SDM31095ZX 4M40-NA 4

SJM30002ZZ 6DS1 4678 6

SDM31001ZZ 6DS3

SDM31095ZZ 4DR7 2835 4

5103 6

SJM30110ZZ S4E 2609 4

SDM30110ZZ S4E 2609 4

SDM30075ZX 4DR5 2659 4

SDM31038ZX 2346 4

SDM31055ZX 2346 4

SDM30076ZX 6DR5 3983 6

SDM31129ZZ 4DR52T-1 2659 4

SDM31151ZZ 4D68T 4

SJM30105ZZ 4DQ5 2084 4

SDM31010ZZ 4DQ5 2084 4

SDM31147ZZ 4D65 1795 4

SDM31104ZZ 4D68NA 1998 4

SDM30112ZZ K4E 1415 1

SDM31090ZX 4D65 1795 4
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ME190317

ME993211

ME993212

ME023333

ME023333-02

ME021861

ME024409

30817-31000

ME020427

ME021382

ME021856

ME012010

ME012070

ME997396

ME997398

ME012848

6D10 5974 ME032190

6D11 6754 ME032190-01

ME032326

ME996628

ME995237

ME032071

ME032260

ME032404

ME032458

ME203533

ME996378

ME997318

ME995214

ME202148

ME999783

ME997240

34317-19010

ME997237

ME201522

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

4

SDM31118ZZ 4D35 4561 4

SDM31007ZX 6D14 6557 6

SDM31152ZZ 4D35

SDM31098ZX 4D32 3567 4

SDM31006ZZ 6

SDM31097ZX 4D33 4214 4

SDM30108ZX S6KT 6380 6

SDM31157ZZ 4D34 3907 4

SDM31075ZX 4D34T 3907 4

SDM31102ZZ 6D31 4948 6

SDM31014ZX 4D30 3298 4

SDM31081ZX 4D31T

SDM31088ZX 6D31T 4948 6

3298 4

SJM30056ZZ 6DS5 4974 6

SDM31149ZZ 4M41-T1 4

SDM31114ZZ 4M40 2835 4

SDM31140ZZ 4M40-TC 2835 4

SDM31002ZZ 6DS7 5430 6

SDM31155ZZ 4M42 4
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30017-71002

30017-71003  (555)

30017-75002

30017-75003

ME032403

ME072306

ME997466

ME999929

ME999954

ME995591

ME995592

ME995593

ME996229

ME996231

MM332391

MM334038

ME995562

ME9955608(Cyl)

ME995563

ME995561(Cyl)

ME33403801

ME997467

ME999955

ME999952

ME997465

ME999540

30017-11000

ME997999

ME999549

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

SDM31107ZY 6M60T 7545 6

SDM31035ZX 6D16T 7545 6

SDM31084ZZ 6D16T 7545 6

SDM30111ZZ D2700 1

SDM31033ZZ D2700 1

SDM31106ZZ 6M61 8201 6

SDM31054ZX 6D16T 7545 6

SDM31092ZZ 6D16

SDM31051ZX 6D16 7545 6

7545 6

66D15 6919

SDM31036ZX 6D16 7545 6

SDM31073ZX

SDM31119ZZ 6D15T 6919 6

SDM31156ZZ 4M51 4

SJM30006ZZ 8DB 11404 8

SDM31089ZX 6D14 6557 6

SDM31122ZZ 6D14T

SJM30005ZZ 6DB 8550 6

6557 6
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ME995535

ME995536(Cyl)

ME993687

ME993688(Cyl)

ME993728

ME993729(Cyl)

6D20 30917-01012

6D21 30917-01013

6D20

6D21

6D20

6D21

31117-00009

31117-02010

31117-70010

ME062117

8DC2 31217-02010

8DC4 MEO62109

8DC7 

8DC2

8DC4

8DC7

6D22 30917-20010

6D22T ME052124

ME052787

6D22 ME052889

6D22T2 ME995467

ME052966

ME999136 (Cyl)

ME350961

ME993736

ME996142

ME996540

ME996544 (Cyl)

ME995636/cyl

ME151190 The Great

ME052758

ME052145

ME062298

ME052260

ME996391

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

SJM31111ZZ 1149 6

SJM31057ZZ 6D22 11149 6

SJM31093ZZ 6D22T2 611149

6

SJM31019ZZ 6D22 1149 6

SDM31015ZX 11149

SJM31096ZZ 6D24 11945 6

SDM31105ZY 6D24T 6

SJM31094ZZ 6D24 11945

SDM30008ZY 13273 V-8

SDM31020ZX 8

SDM30007ZZ 6DC2 V-69955

SDM31011ZZ 10308 6

SDM31023ZY 10308 6

SDM31030ZZ 10308 6

SDM31123ZY 6M61 8201 6

SDM31125ZY 6D16TL 7545 6

SDM31113ZY 6D16TL 7545 6
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ME995473

ME995465(Cyl)

ME995477

ME995466(Cyl)

ME995469

ME995468(Cyl)

8DC6 31217-60012

8DC8 ME062086

8DC6 ME062022

8DC81(NEW) ME062246

8DC91 ME062018

8DC9T ME062230

ME121332

ME996132 /cyl

36127-17010

36217-11010/1cyl

ME995857

ME995855/cyl

ME065717

ME999510

ME090582

ME997030

30617-50111

ME090586

ME090758

32517-17010

ME996163

ME993734/(Cyl)

ME120536

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

NPR Piston Ring

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

12882 6

SJM30109ZZ S6A2 16960 1

SJM30107ZZ S6A 15860 1

SDM31138ZZ 8M20 20089 8

SDM31139ZZ 8DC10 17737 8

SDM31128ZZ 8DC11 17737 8

SDM31134ZZ 167528DC10 8

SDM31056ZX 6D40-T 12023 6

SDM31029ZX 16031 V-8

SDM31091ZZ 6D40 12023

SDM31087ZY 8DC9T 16031 V-8

SDM30106ZZ 6SB1 12880 6

SDM31115ZZ 6M70

6

6

SDM31124ZY 6D24 11945 6

SDM31004ZZ 14886 V-8

SDM31028ZZ 14886 V-8

SJM31110ZZ 6D22 11149

SJM31109ZZ 6D22 11149

6

SJM31112ZZ 6D22 11149

6
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